
 

 
 

 

1. Name of Listed Entity:Awfis Space Solutions Limited 
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:  AWFIS 
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31a 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 28-May-2024  
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly 
paid up shares? 

No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
Convertible Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against 
which depository receipts are issued? 

No  

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-
in? 

Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge 
or otherwise encumbered? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any 
differential Voting Rights? 

No  

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 
? 

No  

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant 
beneficial owner? 

Yes  

 
 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
 

Categ
o ry  
(I) 

Category 
of 

shareholde
r 

(II) 

Nos. 
of 
share
h 
olders 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 

No. of 
Partly 
paid-
up 

No. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 

Shareholdin
g as a % of 
total no. of 
shares 

Number of Voting 
Rights held in each 
class of securities 

No. of 
Shares 

Underlyin
g 

Shareholding , 
as a % 

assuming full 
conversion 

Number 
of 

Locked 
in 

shares 

Number 
of 

Shares 
pledged 

or 

Number of 
equity 
shares 

held 

Sub-
categoriza

tion of 
shares 

(III) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible  otherwise in Shareholding 
held shares Receipts (VII) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (XII) encumbered dematerializ No 

(IV) held (VI) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (XIII) ed form of 
(V) (VI) (VIII) (including diluted share  

(XIV) 
shares 

No of 
Voting 
Rights 

Tota
l as 

a 
% of 
(A+B
+ C) 

No
. 

(a) 
As a 
% 
of 
tota
l 
Sha

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar
e s 
held 

 As a % of Warrants) capital) under 
(A+B+C2) (X)   

Cla
s s 

Cla
s s 

To
t 

(XI)= (VII)+(X)  
 

As a % of  



 

 
 

 

eg: 
X 

eg:
y 

al (A+B+C2) r es 
hel
d 
(b) 

(b) 
Sub-
Cate
gory 
I 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

2 1982881
7 

0 0 198288
17 

28.56 1982
8817 

0 198
288
17 

28.56 0 28.56 19828
817 

100 0 0 19828817 

B Public 44619 4959090
1 

0 0 495909
01 

71.44 4959
0901 

0 495
909
01 

71.44 0 71.44 40478
169 

81.6
2 

  49590901 

C Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total 44621 6941971
8 

0 0 694197
18 

100 6941
9718 

0 694
197
18 

100 0 100 60306
986 

86.8
7 

0 0 69419718 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g , as a % Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts (VII = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (XIII) ed form 
s held  No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including convertible No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 

(b) 

(XIV) 
(IV) As a % of Warrants) securities ( 

(A+B+C2) (X) as a 
(VIII) percentage Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al of diluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI) = 

(VII)+(X) as a 
% of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 1 12163
084 

0 0 121630
84 

17.52 12163
084 

0 121
630
84 

17.52 0 17.52 1216
3084 

100 0 0 12163084 

 AMIT 
RAMANI 

AOR
PR81
31G 

1 12163
084 

0 0 121630
84 

17.52 12163
084 

0 121
630
84 

17.52 0 17.52 1216
3084 

100 0 0 12163084 

 Moneesha 
Ramani 

AVG
PR80
78L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Lakshmi 
Kewal 
Ramani 

ASRP
K189
6P 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Vipin Ramani ASNP
R126
5K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Anya Ramani  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Prem Devnani ANC

PD90
92L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Deepa 
Devnani 

BASP
D486

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

4L 
 Nitesh 

Devnani 
BBH
PD24
36E 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Kewal 
Ramani 
Bhagwan 

AAIP
B464
0B 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Alza Interiors 
Private 
Limited 

AAK
CA02
04H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Amogha 
Polymers 
India Private 
Limited 

AAO
CA57
37B 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 BLR 
Investments 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Cue Learn 
Private 
Limited 

AAE
CC64
27G 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Digital 
Technologies 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Faces 
Investment 
Holdings 

AAD
CF30
52H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

 Finova 
Capital 
Private 
Limited 

AAC
CF65
21A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Fintech Blue 
Solutions 
Private 
Limited 

AAC
CF56
69H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Insider SG 
Pte. Ltd 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Learning 
Edge 
Academy of 
Professionals 
Private 
Limited 

AAB
CL65
97R 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Loconav, Inc  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 M-League 

Limited 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Minions 
Ventures 
Private 
Limited 

AAJC
M806
9R 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Mycash 
Fintech Pte. 
Ltd 

AAR
CM47
93J 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Nugit Pte. Ltd  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Oncostem Pte 

Ltd 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Peak XV 
Partners V 
Limited 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Rupeek 
Fintech 
Private 
Limited 

AAH
CR58
87J 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Soar Ventures  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

LLC 
 Trust IQ Pte. 

Ltd 
AAJC
T404
2K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Vymo Inc  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Sub-Total 

(A)(1) 
 1 12163

084 
0 0 121630

84 
17.52 12163

084 
0 121

630
84 

17.52 0 17.52 1216
3084 

100 0 0 12163084 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals 

(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 76657
33 

0 0 766573
3 

11.04 76657
33 

0 766
573
3 

11.04 0 11.04 7665
733 

100 0 0 7665733 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 1 76657
33 

0 0 766573
3 

11.04 76657
33 

0 766
573
3 

11.04 0 11.04 7665
733 

100 0 0 7665733 

 Peak XV 
Partners 
Investments 
V 

AAY
CS04
49N 

1 76657
33 

0 0 766573
3 

11.04 76657
33 

0 766
573
3 

11.04 0 11.04 7665
733 

100 0 0 7665733 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 1 76657
33 

0 0 766573
3 

11.04 76657
33 

0 766
573
3 

11.04 0 11.04 7665
733 

100 0 0 7665733 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 

 2 19828
817 

0 0 198288
17 

28.56 19828
817 

0 198
288
17 

28.56 0 28.56 1982
8817 

100 0 0 19828817 



 

 
 

 

Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 
 Category & 

Name of the 
Shareholders 

(I) 

PA
N 
(II) 

Nos. 
of 

share
h 

older 
(III) 

No. 
of 

fully 
paid 
up 

equit
y 

share 
s 

held 
(IV) 

Partly 
paid-

up 
equity 
shares 

held  
(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlyin
g 

Depositor
y 

Receipts 
(VI) 

Total 
nos. 
share

s 
held  
VII = 

IV+V+VI 

Shareho
l ding % 
calculat
e d as 

per 
SCRR, 
1957 

As a % 
of 

(A+B+C2
) VIII 

Number of Voting Rights held 
in each class of securities 

(IX) 
No. of 
Shares 

Underlying 
Outstandin

g 
convertible 
securities 
(including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Total 
shareholdi
n g , as a 

% 
assuming 

full 
conversio

n of 
convertible 
securities 

(as a 
percentag

e of 
diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

Number 
of 

Locked in 
shares 

(XII) 

Number of 
Shares 

pledged or 
otherwise 
encumbere

d (XIII) 

Num
ber 
of 

equi
ty 

shar
es 

held 
in 

dem
ateri
aliz 
ed 

form 
(XIV) 

Sub-
categorization of 

shares 

No of Voting Rights Total 
as a % 

of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

No
. 
(a) 

As a 
% 
of 

tota
l 

Sha
r es 
hel
d 

(b) 

No. 
(N
o t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 
(a) 

As a 
% of 
total 
share 

s 
held 
(Not 
appli

c 
able) 
(b) 

Shareholding (No. 
of shares) under 

Clas
s 
X 

Clas
s 
Y 

To
t 
al 

Sub-
Cat
egor
y I 

Su
b-
C
at
eg
or
y 
II 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

1 Institutions 
(Domestic) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual 
Funds 

 13 46242
68 

0 0 462426
8 

6.66 4624
268 

0 462
426
8 

6.66 0 6.66 4171
745 

90.2
1 

  4624
268 

 HDFC 
SMALL 
CAP FUND 

AAA
TH18
09A 

1 77801
0 

0 0 778010 1.12 7780
10 

0 778
010 

1.12 0 1.12 4695
60 

60.3
5 

  7780
10 

b Venture 
Capital 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 28 16006
37 

0 0 160063
7 

2.31 1600
637 

0 160
063
7 

2.31 0 2.31 1139
476 

71.1
9 

  1600
637 

 EMERGE AAA 1 774450 0 774456 1.12 7744 0 774 1.12 0 1.12 0 0   7744



 

 
 

 

CAPITAL 
OPPORTUN
ITIES 
SCHEME 

TE95
94M 

6 56 456 56 

d Banks  18 10805
87 

0 0 108058
7 

1.56 1080
587 

0 108
058
7 

1.56 0 1.56 0 0   1080
587 

e Insurance  
Companies 

 9 59337
2 

0 0 593372 0.85 5933
72 

0 593
372 

0.85 0 0.85 3650
20 

61.5
2 

  5933
72 

f Provident 
Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Asset 
reconstructio
n companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 4 63358
44 

0 0 633584
4 

9.13 6335
844 

0 633
584
4 

9.13 0 9.13 6196
772 

97.8   6335
844 

 QRG 
INVESTME
NTS AND 
HOLDINGS 
LIMITED 

AAA
CA19
55D 

1 61967
72 

0 0 619677
2 

8.93 6196
772 

0 619
677
2 

8.93 0 8.93 6196
772 

100   6196
772 

j Other 
Financial 
Institutions 

 2 74568 0 0 74568 0.11 7456
8 

0 745
68 

0.11 0 0.11 0 0   7456
8 

k Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(1) 

 74 14309
276 

0 0 143092
76 

20.61 1430
9276 

0 143
092
76 

20.61 0 20.61 1187
3013 

82.9
7 

  1430
9276 

2 Institutions 
(Foreign) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

a Foreign 
Direct 
Investment 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

 69 51816
83 

0 0 518168
3 

7.46 5181
683 

0 518
168
3 

7.46 0 7.46 3529
475 

68.1
1 

  5181
683 

 ASHOKA 
INDIA 
EQUITY 
INVESTME
NT 
TRUSTnPL
C 

AAR
CA10
03B 

1 10000
00 

0 0 100000
0 

1.44 1000
000 

0 100
000
0 

1.44 0 1.44 1000
000 

100   1000
000 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

 2 5622 0 0 5622 0.01 5622 0 562
2 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   5622 

f Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding 
DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 71 51873
05 

0 0 518730
5 

7.47 5187
305 

0 518
730
5 

7.47 0 7.47 3529
475 

68.0
4 

  5187
305 

3 Central  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

Government 
/ State 
Government(
s) 

a Central 
Government 
/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b State 
Government 
/ Governor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Shareholding 
by 
Companies 
or Bodies 
Corporate 
where 
Central / 
State 
Government 
is a promoter 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

4 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Associate 
companies / 
Subsidiaries 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Directors and 
their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independent 
directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

 1 10475
55 

0 0 104755
5 

1.51 1047
555 

0 104
755
5 

1.51 0 1.51 1047
555 

100   1047
555 

 ARJUN AM 1 104750 0 104755 1.51 1047 0 104 1.51 0 1.51 1047100   1047



 

 
 

 

SHANKER 
BHARTIA 

WPB
7844
B 

55 5 555 755
5 

555 555 

c Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Relatives of 
promoters 
(other than 
"Immediate 
Relatives" of 
promoters 
disclosed 
under 
"Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group" 
category) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

e Trusts where 
any person 
belonging to 
"Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group" 
category is 
"trustee", 
"beneficiary"
, or "author 
of the trust" 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Resident 
Individuals 
holding 

 42762 35719
33 

0 0 357193
3 

5.15 3571
933 

0 357
193
3 

5.15 0 5.15 2268
8 

0.64   3571
933 



 

 
 

 

nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

h Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

 16 56207
07 

0 0 562070
7 

8.1 5620
707 

0 562
070
7 

8.1 0 8.1 5432
989 

96.6
6 

  5620
707 

 YADU 
HARI 
DALMIA 

AAN
TS21
43P 

1 10546
00 

0 0 105460
0 

1.52 1054
600 

0 105
460
0 

1.52 0 1.52 0 0   1054
600 

 ASHISH 
KACHOLIA 

AAD
PK07
57F 

1 33513
21 

0 0 335132
1 

4.83 3351
321 

0 335
132
1 

4.83 0 4.83 0 0   3351
321 

i Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

 48 5929 0 0 5929 0.01 5929 0 592
9 

0.01 0 0.01 0 0   5929 

j Foreign 
Nationals 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

k Foreign 
Companies 

 1 10092
981 

0 0 100929
81 

14.54 1009
2981 

0 100
929
81 

14.54 0 14.54 1009
2981 

100   1009
2981 

 BISQUE 
LIMITED 

AAH
CB86
66M 

1 10092
981 

0 0 100929
81 

14.54 1009
2981 

0 100
929
81 

14.54 0 14.54 0 0   1009
2981 

l Bodies 
Corporate 

 56 91003
66 

0 0 910036
6 

13.11 9100
366 

0 910
036
6 

13.11 0 13.11 8479
468 

93.1
8 

  9100
366 

 Karmav Real 
Estate 
Holdings 
LLP 

AAP
FK35
33R 

1 10148
57 

0 0 101485
7 

1.46 1014
857 

0 101
485
7 

1.46 0 1.46 1014
857 

100   1014
857 

 VBAP AAU 1 625330 0 625335 9.01 6253 0 625 9.01 0 9.01 6253100   6253



 

 
 

 

HOLDINGS 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

CS59
10J 

54 4 354 335
4 

354 354 

m Any Other 
(specify) 

 1590 65484
9 

0 0 654849 0.94 6548
49 

0 654
849 

0.94 0 0.94 0 0   6548
49 

 Employees  1 29885
9 

0 0 298859 0.43 2988
59 

0 298
859 

0.43 0 0.43 0 0   2988
59 

 HUF  1587 35298
6 

0 0 352986 0.51 3529
86 

0 352
986 

0.51 0 0.51 0 0   3529
86 

 Trusts  2 3004 0 0 3004 0 3004 0 300
4 

0 0 0 0 0   3004 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(4) 

 44474 30094
320 

0 0 300943
20 

43.35 3009
4320 

0 300
943
20 

43.35 0 43.35 2507
5681 

83.3
2 

  3009
4320 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4) 

 44619 49590
901 

0 0 495909
01 

71.44 4959
0901 

0 495
909
01 

71.44 0 71.44 4047
8169 

81.6
2 

  4959
0901 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 
 Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of 

of the (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g , as a % shares pledged or shares held 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII = d as per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) ed form 
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as 

a % of 
Total 

Voting 
rights 

(including of No. As a 
% of 
total 
Shar 
es 

held 

No. 
(No 

t 
ap 
pli 
ca 
ble 

) 

As a 
% of 
total 

share 
s held 
(Not 

applic 
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities ( Applicable) 
as a Class 

X 
Class 

Y 
Tot 
al percentage 

of diluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
/ Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI 
(Share Based 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 
2021 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0   0 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

1 GEORGE 
JOHN 
DUMBELL 

 1764984 Mauritius 14.53 0 0    

A Bisque 
Limited 

AAHCB866
6M 

 Any other 14.53   No No 17-Jul-2020 

2 SATEETA 
JESSOO 
JEEWOOLA
LL 

 1418849 Mauritius 11.04 0 0    

A PEAK XV 
PARTNERS 
INVESTMEN
TS V 

AAYCS044
9N 

 Any other 11.04   No No 10-Nov-2023 

 
 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits  
 Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%) 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 



 

 
 

 

 
Table III- Person in Concert 

 
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 

Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 
 


